
km parz. località indicazioni km tot.

2,2 Lugo Via Quarantola 2
3,5 Fusignano SP 14 dir. Rossetta 5,7
1,2 1ª Fusignano Via Garibaldi dir. Rossetta 7
0,7 Fusignano  SP 9 dir. Rossetta 7,7
0,4 Fusignano Ponte Senio - dir.Rossetta 8,2
7,8 2ª Alfonsine Via Reale - dir. Ravenna 16
1,5 Sp 24 - dir. S. Alberto 17,6
8,2 S. Alberto direzione Centro - Traghetto 28,1
0 S. Alberto Imbarco Traghetto 30
0 S. Alberto Sbarco Traghetto 30

5,3 Via Valle - dir. Comacchio 35,3
12,4 dir. Comacchio 47,7
2,8 dir. Comacchio 50,6
3,1 Comacchio Ponte levatoio 53,7

0,3 Comacchio Controllo: Bar Chiosco          
dalle 16:35 alle 18:42

54,1

0,6 2ª Comacchio Via Spina dir. Ostellato 54,7
2,2 Comacchio Ponte - dir. Anita 57
2,2 Sp 81 via Terzone 59,2
1,5 Strada Canale 60,7
2,8 Via per Anita 63,5
14,4 Anita dir. Alfonsine 78
2,5 Raspona Ponte - SP 15 dir. Alfonsine 80,5
4,9 Alfonsine Via Reale - dir. Fusignano 85,4

1,3 Alfonsine Via Reale - dir. Fusignano 86,7
8,4 Fusignano Via Stroppata - dir. Lugo 95,1
0,3 Fusignano SP 17 95,4
4,3 2ª Lugo SP 14 99,7
1,3 2ª Lugo Prov. Quarantola 101
0,8 2ª Lugo Via Mentana 101,6

0,3 Lugo Controllo: Piazza Baracca 
dalle ore 18:00 alle 21:48

102

0,5 Lugo Via Tellarini 103
0,5 Lugo Via Vespignani 103,5
0,2 Lugo Via Matteotti 103,7
0,1 2ª Lugo Viale Dante 103,8
0,2 Lugo bivio Via prov. Cotignola 104
0,6 Lugo Via Alberico da Barbiano 104,6
1,6 Lugo SP 95 - dir. Cotignola 106,2

Randonne'e della Romagna - 400 Km  
Recapito telefonico Sig. Burzatta Alfredo 3398728362 - Daniele 3341522337

PARTENZA : Lugo - Piazza Baracca -  dalle ore 15:00 alle 16:00 
direzione



2,5 Cotignola Ponte Senio 108,7
0,1 Cotignola Ponte Senio 108,8
0,7 2ª Cotignola SP 20 - dir. Russi 109,5
5,8 Russi SS 302 115,3
2,8 Russi SP 5 - dir. S. Pancrazio 118,1
10,2 Ghibullo Via Ravegnana 128,3
0,4 dir. Gambellara 128,7
10,8 Borghetto Via Dismano 139,5

6 San Pietro in 
Guardiano Via Dismanino 145,5

4 S. Maria Nuova Via S. Cristoforo 149,5
3,5 1ª San Cristoforo Via S. Giuseppe 153
1,8 2ª Diegaro Via Settecrociari 154,8
6,5 San Vittore dir. Borello 161,3
6,6 Borello dir. Linaro - Ranchio 167,9
19 Civorio dir. Spinello 186,9

11,8 Spinello SP 96 dir. Bivio Carnaio 198,7

4 Spinello Controllo: bv SP Carnaio 
dalle 20:57 alle 04:28 202,7

8 S.Sofia dir.  Corniolo -Passo Calla 210,7
26,3 P.so della Calla dir. Stia 237
15,7 Stia SP 556 252,7
12,3 Croce a Mori SP 556 265
18 Londa SS 267 dir. Dicomano 283
3 Dicomano SP 551 286

9,5 Vicchio Controllo: Bar Baraonda dalle 
23:51 alle 10:40 295,5

6,3 Borgo S.Lorenzo dir. Passo Colla - Faenza 301,8
15,8 Passo Colla dir. Marradi 317,6
16,9 Marradi SS Brisighellese 334,5
24 Brisighella viale delle Terme 358,5
3,5 SP56 SP56 - via Canaletta 362
8,5 Faenza via Renaccio 370,5
1,2 Faenza via Ponte Romano 371,7
0,7 Faenza viale delle Ceramiche 372,4
0,2 Faenza dir. Lugo - via Granarolo 372,6
13 Cotignola dir. Lugo - via Breda 385,6
3,3 Lugo Via Pilastrino 388,9
1,7 Lugo via Madonna delle Stuoie 390,6
0,6 391,2ARRIVO : Lugo - Maracanà - entro ore 17:00


